
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Fitzsimons EG311 and EG312 Renovation 
Bids – SCPP Pre-Qualified Only 
Project PN20-143127 
  
 
October 28, 2020 
ADDENDUM 1 
 
 
The Photos used in the Pre-Bid Meeting are attached to the email 
all Documents – Drawings / Photos / Manual can be found at the 
Facilities website (see link below): 
https://www.ucdenver.edu/about/departments/FacilitiesManagemen
t/FacilitiesProjects/RFP/Pages/RFP.aspx  
 
 
 
Clarification – Submit the Bid Documents to 
https://ucdenverdata.formstack.com/forms/rfp_rfq_submission 
 

  
 
See attached Mandatory Sign in Sheet  
 
 
End of Addendum 1 
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https://ucdenverdata.formstack.com/forms/rfp_rfq_submission


Name Company Email 

Autymn Rubal CFC Construction autymn.rubal@cfcc.com 

Ryan Aderpont Palace Construction randrepont@palaceconst.com

David Vaughan North Star Desig-Build david@nstarinc.com

Ron McInroy GE Johnson McInroyR@GEJohnson.com

Gary Shironaka Growling Bear bid@growlingbear.com

Thalassa Fuhrmann Spartan Construction tfuhrmann@spartancolorado.com

Michael Feliciano Aberdeen Construction mfeliciano@aberdeenconstruction.com

Curt Donohue CFC Construction curt.donohue@cfcc.com

Philip McKee Sun Construction Philipm@sunconstruction.com

Keith Seiden Rapid Restoration keith@rapiddenver.com

Beth Sayles Rhinotrax BethSayles@rhinotrax.com

Erek Swanson Palace Construction eswanson@palaceconst.com

Holly Abma GH Phipps Holly.Abma@ghphipps.com

Angela Fazzi ProWest Electric afazzi@prowestelectric.com

Scott Kennerly Kennerly Construction scott@kennerlyconst.com

Gifford Aune Edifice Builders gifford.aune@edifice.builders

Lisa Colman SCS.inc lcoleman@scs-construction.com

Keith Morse Gilmore Construction kmorse@gilmorecc.com

Troy Teague KCI Construction tteague@kciconst.com

Mindy Davine Snyder Building Construction mdavine@snyderbuilding.com 
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